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44th Dr. Csik Ferenc Emlékverseny
24.10.-26.10.2025

Event 41 - 200m Backstroke Men Final

D
BVSC-ZuglóKUNA, Márk Károly1. 2013 02:20,58HUN

RT +0.66 25m: 00:32,52, 50m: 01:07,90 (00:35,38), 75m: 01:44,85 (00:36,95), 100m: 02:20,58 (00:35,73)
200m: 02:20,58 (00:00,00)

ASV WienVASIC, Andrija2. 2014 02:34,06AUT
RT +0.63 25m: 00:36,48, 50m: 01:16,44 (00:39,96), 75m: 01:56,27 (00:39,83), 100m: 02:34,06 (00:37,79)
200m: 02:34,06 (00:00,00)

XBS swimmingPaklin, Grigorii3. 2013 02:36,77SVK
RT +0.68 25m: 00:36,82, 50m: 01:16,94 (00:40,12), 75m: 01:58,03 (00:41,09), 100m: 02:36,77 (00:38,74)
200m: 02:36,77 (00:00,00)

SU MödlingBlobner, Vincent4. 2014 02:39,09AUT
RT +0.70 25m: 00:36,48, 50m: 01:17,74 (00:41,26), 75m: 01:59,16 (00:41,42), 100m: 02:39,09 (00:39,93)
200m: 02:39,09 (00:00,00)

BVSC-ZuglóTÖRÖK, Ádám5. 2013 02:39,12HUN
RT +0.71 25m: 00:37,28, 50m: 01:17,95 (00:40,67), 75m: 01:58,92 (00:40,97), 100m: 02:39,12 (00:40,20)
200m: 02:39,12 (00:00,00)

FTCMÁTÉ, Korvin Antal6. 2013 02:40,86HUN
RT +0.61 25m: 00:38,27, 50m: 01:19,23 (00:40,96), 75m: 02:00,79 (00:41,56), 100m: 02:40,86 (00:40,07)
200m: 02:40,86 (00:00,00)

ASV WienSOKOLIVSKYI, Yaroslav7. 2014 02:43,59AUT
RT +0.66 25m: 00:37,93, 50m: 01:19,63 (00:41,70), 75m: 02:02,35 (00:42,72), 100m: 02:43,59 (00:41,24)
200m: 02:43,59 (00:00,00)

Szombathelyi SK SIHORVÁTH, Benedek8. 2014 02:45,29HUN
RT +0.65 25m: 00:38,11, 50m: 01:20,15 (00:42,04), 75m: 02:03,47 (00:43,32), 100m: 02:45,29 (00:41,82)
200m: 02:45,29 (00:00,00)

Soproni Széchy T. SIMEDGYASZAY, Miklós9. 2014 02:47,76HUN
RT +0.67 25m: 00:41,20, 50m: 01:23,99 (00:42,79), 75m: 02:06,13 (00:42,14), 100m: 02:47,76 (00:41,63)
200m: 02:47,76 (00:00,00)

SV-SimmeringBÜBL, Marc10. 2013 02:49,09AUT
RT +0.64 25m: 00:39,41, 50m: 01:21,84 (00:42,43), 75m: 02:06,00 (00:44,16), 100m: 02:49,09 (00:43,09)
200m: 02:49,09 (00:00,00)

E
Plavecký klub ORCA BratislavaNéma, Dominik1. 2011 02:13,02SVK

RT +0.62 25m: 00:31,38, 50m: 01:05,11 (00:33,73), 75m: 01:39,27 (00:34,16), 100m: 02:13,02 (00:33,75)
200m: 02:13,02 (00:00,00)

UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.PANNONHALMI, Lázár Elemér2. 2011 02:13,85HUN
RT +0.74 25m: 00:32,44, 50m: 01:06,54 (00:34,10), 75m: 01:41,18 (00:34,64), 100m: 02:13,85 (00:32,67)
200m: 02:13,85 (00:00,00)

SVS-SchwimmenHorbatiuk, Dmytro3. 2011 02:14,43AUT
RT +0.68 25m: 00:31,31, 50m: 01:05,44 (00:34,13), 75m: 01:40,70 (00:35,26), 100m: 02:14,43 (00:33,73)
200m: 02:14,43 (00:00,00)

Plavecky klub PisekValentik, Jakub4. 2011 02:21,68CZE
RT +0.59 25m: 00:32,36, 50m: 01:08,33 (00:35,97), 75m: 01:45,38 (00:37,05), 100m: 02:21,68 (00:36,30)
200m: 02:21,68 (00:00,00)

XBS swimmingKaterinka, Milan Marco5. 2011 02:25,96SVK
RT +0.75 25m: 00:34,60, 50m: 01:11,46 (00:36,86), 75m: 01:49,27 (00:37,81), 100m: 02:25,96 (00:36,69)
200m: 02:25,96 (00:00,00)

USV KremsMaidannyk, Oleh6. 2012 02:26,38AUT
RT +0.70 25m: 00:35,71, 50m: 01:13,16 (00:37,45), 75m: 01:50,58 (00:37,42), 100m: 02:26,38 (00:35,80)
200m: 02:26,38 (00:00,00)

Plavecky klub PisekGage, Jakub7. 2011 02:26,77CZE
RT +0.73 25m: 00:33,94, 50m: 01:11,38 (00:37,44), 75m: 01:48,83 (00:37,45), 100m: 02:26,77 (00:37,94)
200m: 02:26,77 (00:00,00)
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E
ASV WienFRANNER, Gregor8. 2012 02:27,05AUT

RT +0.74 25m: 00:35,04, 50m: 01:12,86 (00:37,82), 75m: 01:51,34 (00:38,48), 100m: 02:27,05 (00:35,71)
200m: 02:27,05 (00:00,00)

UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.KRUG, Ákos9. 2012 02:28,15HUN
RT +0.56 25m: 00:35,05, 50m: 01:13,33 (00:38,28), 75m: 01:51,30 (00:37,97), 100m: 02:28,15 (00:36,85)
200m: 02:28,15 (00:00,00)

SU MödlingKerschbaumer, Alexander10. 2012 02:28,94AUT
RT +0.66 25m: 00:34,92, 50m: 01:13,59 (00:38,67), 75m: 01:51,48 (00:37,89), 100m: 02:28,94 (00:37,46)
200m: 02:28,94 (00:00,00)

F
FTCSZAKA, Szabolcs1. 2009 02:03,95HUN

RT +0.58 25m: 00:27,86, 50m: 00:58,89 (00:31,03), 75m: 01:32,02 (00:33,13), 100m: 02:03,95 (00:31,93)
200m: 02:03,95 (00:00,00)

FTCSZABÓ, Domonkos2. 2010 02:04,54HUN
RT +0.53 25m: 00:29,35, 50m: 01:00,40 (00:31,05), 75m: 01:32,38 (00:31,98), 100m: 02:04,54 (00:32,16)
200m: 02:04,54 (00:00,00)

UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.KISS, Dániel3. 2010 02:06,60HUN
RT +0.68 25m: 00:29,55, 50m: 01:01,88 (00:32,33), 75m: 01:34,73 (00:32,85), 100m: 02:06,60 (00:31,87)
200m: 02:06,60 (00:00,00)

SVS-SchwimmenChudacek, Constantin4. 2009 02:07,07AUT
RT +0.61 25m: 00:29,35, 50m: 01:02,14 (00:32,79), 75m: 01:35,06 (00:32,92), 100m: 02:07,07 (00:32,01)
200m: 02:07,07 (00:00,00)

SU MödlingKerschbaumer, Tobias5. 2009 02:08,20AUT
RT +0.63 25m: 00:29,88, 50m: 01:01,82 (00:31,94), 75m: 01:34,81 (00:32,99), 100m: 02:08,20 (00:33,39)
200m: 02:08,20 (00:00,00)

FTCROSTA, Balázs6. 2010 02:15,80HUN
RT +0.58 25m: 00:31,48, 50m: 01:05,66 (00:34,18), 75m: 01:40,84 (00:35,18), 100m: 02:15,80 (00:34,96)
200m: 02:15,80 (00:00,00)

Plavecky klub PisekSkvor, Ondrej7. 2009 02:18,52CZE
RT +0.60 25m: 00:31,26, 50m: 01:06,56 (00:35,30), 75m: 01:43,54 (00:36,98), 100m: 02:18,52 (00:34,98)
200m: 02:18,52 (00:00,00)

SVS-SchwimmenLang, Kilian8. 2010 02:20,57AUT
RT +0.64 25m: 00:32,14, 50m: 01:07,62 (00:35,48), 75m: 01:44,62 (00:37,00), 100m: 02:20,57 (00:35,95)
200m: 02:20,57 (00:00,00)

SU MödlingDjuric, Ares9. 2009 02:24,11AUT
RT +0.71 25m: 00:33,20, 50m: 01:09,10 (00:35,90), 75m: 01:46,68 (00:37,58), 100m: 02:24,11 (00:37,43)
200m: 02:24,11 (00:00,00)

SVS-SchwimmenHaf, Leonhard10. 2010 02:25,16AUT
RT +0.67 25m: 00:33,53, 50m: 01:10,22 (00:36,69), 75m: 01:48,04 (00:37,82), 100m: 02:25,16 (00:37,12)
200m: 02:25,16 (00:00,00)

G
UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.KOVÁTS, Alex1. 2006 01:57,77HUN

RT +0.69 25m: 00:27,69, 50m: 00:57,14 (00:29,45), 75m: 01:27,75 (00:30,61), 100m: 01:57,77 (00:30,02)
200m: 01:57,77 (00:00,00)

SC Donau WienEMIG, Elias2. 2008 02:01,37AUT
RT +0.60 25m: 00:28,39, 50m: 00:58,69 (00:30,30), 75m: 01:30,45 (00:31,76), 100m: 02:01,37 (00:30,92)
200m: 02:01,37 (00:00,00)

UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.TAKÁCS, Milán Ruben3. 2008 02:02,07HUN
RT +0.64 25m: 00:28,43, 50m: 00:59,23 (00:30,80), 75m: 01:30,88 (00:31,65), 100m: 02:02,07 (00:31,19)
200m: 02:02,07 (00:00,00)

J+amp;T Sport Team, o.z.Ferencík, Michal4. 2008 02:05,68SVK
RT +0.64 25m: 00:29,62, 50m: 01:01,57 (00:31,95), 75m: 01:33,95 (00:32,38), 100m: 02:05,68 (00:31,73)
200m: 02:05,68 (00:00,00)
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G
Lausanne AquaticsJulien, Niederberger5. 2005 02:06,48CHU

RT +0.60 25m: 00:29,08, 50m: 01:00,54 (00:31,46), 75m: 01:33,26 (00:32,72), 100m: 02:06,48 (00:33,22)
200m: 02:06,48 (00:00,00)

Plavecky klub PisekZastava, Jan6. 2003 02:08,00CZE
RT +0.56 25m: 00:30,31, 50m: 01:02,49 (00:32,18), 75m: 01:35,26 (00:32,77), 100m: 02:08,00 (00:32,74)
200m: 02:08,00 (00:00,00)

UNI Gyori Úszó Sportegy.BUDA, Levente7. 2008 02:09,31HUN
RT +0.69 25m: 00:30,31, 50m: 01:03,65 (00:33,34), 75m: 01:37,23 (00:33,58), 100m: 02:09,31 (00:32,08)
200m: 02:09,31 (00:00,00)

FTCSZÁNTÓ, Brúnó8. 2008 02:12,21HUN
RT +0.62 25m: 00:30,42, 50m: 01:04,11 (00:33,69), 75m: 01:38,49 (00:34,38), 100m: 02:12,21 (00:33,72)
200m: 02:12,21 (00:00,00)

Sárvári GyógyfürdoPÉNTEK, Márk László9. 2008 02:14,21HUN
RT +0.61 25m: 00:30,45, 50m: 01:04,49 (00:34,04), 75m: 01:40,06 (00:35,57), 100m: 02:14,21 (00:34,15)
200m: 02:14,21 (00:00,00)

----
SU MödlingSCHUMACHER, Jakob 2006 MTDNSAUT
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